
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 240.0 315.0 10

2 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 230.2 290.0 8

3 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 275.0 6

4 MJ Owings Goddard High School 222.4 275.0 4

5 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 242.0 255.0 2

6 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 240.0 245.0 0

7 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 228.0 225.0 1

8 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 231.5 205.0 0

9 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 236.8 205.0 0

10 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 220.2 185.0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 240.0 520.0 10

2 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 230.2 500.0 8

3 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 228.0 485.0 6

4 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 455.0 4

5 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 242.0 455.0 2

6 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 236.8 435.0 1

7 MJ Owings Goddard High School 222.4 405.0 0

8 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 240.0 355.0 0

9 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 231.5 350.0 0

10 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 220.2 180.0 0



Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 240.0 280.0 10

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 242.0 250.0 8

3 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 245.0 6

4 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 230.2 245.0 4

5 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 228.0 235.0 2

6 MJ Owings Goddard High School 222.4 225.0 1

7 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 231.5 215.0 0

8 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 240.0 205.0 0

9 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 220.2 130.0 0

10 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 236.8 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 240.0 1115.0 10

2 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 230.2 1035.0 8

3 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 975.0 6

4 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 242.0 960.0 4

5 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 228.0 945.0 2

6 MJ Owings Goddard High School 222.4 905.0 1

7 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 240.0 805.0 0

8 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 231.5 770.0 0

9 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 236.8 640.0 0

10 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 220.2 495.0 0


